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1 WANG Weiying CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 1  67.50 1

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 1 137.25 1

305B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  73.50 1 210.75 1

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 1 278.25 1

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.00 2 344.25 1

2 QU Zhixin CHN 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  51.00 7  51.00 7  16.50

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 2 118.50 2  18.75

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  69.00 2 187.50 2  23.25

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  63.55 2 251.05 2  27.20

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 1 318.55 2  25.70

3 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 5  54.00 5  13.50

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 3 112.50 4  24.75

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  40.50 9 153.00 5  57.75

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  58.50 5 211.50 4  66.75

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  54.25 4 265.75 3  78.50

4 MULLER Jette GER 205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  49.50 8  49.50 8  18.00

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  54.00 5 103.50 5  33.75

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  54.00 4 157.50 4  53.25

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5  60.00 4 217.50 3  60.75

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  48.05 7 265.55 4  78.70

5 HOFFMAN Katerina Nicole USA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  56.70 3  56.70 3  10.80

107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  33.60 12  90.30 9  46.95

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 3 148.80 6  61.95

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  51.80 7 200.60 7  77.65

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  58.80 3 259.40 5  84.85

6 OH Sooyeon KOR 105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  44.40 12  44.40 12  23.10

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  45.00 8  89.40 11  47.85

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0  49.50 6 138.90 8  71.85

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  63.00 3 201.90 6  76.35

205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  53.20 6 255.10 6  89.15

7 MILLIGAN Kiarra Gabrielle AUS 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  58.05 2  58.05 2   9.45

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  54.60 4 112.65 3  24.60

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  50.40 5 163.05 3  47.70

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  39.20 11 202.25 5  76.00

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  36.00 10 238.25 7 106.00
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8 ABBEMA Oona Liisa NED 405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  44.55 11  44.55 11  22.95

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  43.40 9  87.95 12  49.30

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  46.50 8 134.45 11  76.30

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 8 183.95 9  94.30

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 5 237.95 8 106.30

9 HEYDRA Bailey Savannah RSA 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  48.60 10  48.60 10  18.90

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  50.40 6  99.00 6  38.25

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  37.80 11 136.80 9  73.95

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  46.50 10 183.30 10  94.95

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  40.50 8 223.80 9 120.45

10 GIESE Avery Grace USA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  52.65 6  52.65 6  14.85

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  37.80 10  90.45 8  46.80

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.00 7 139.45 7  71.30

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  33.60 12 173.05 12 105.20

5335D 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  39.15 9 212.20 10 132.05

11 KUN Patrícia HUN 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 8  49.50 8  18.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5  46.50 7  96.00 7  41.25

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  40.50 9 136.50 10  74.25

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  49.50 8 186.00 8  92.25

305B 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5  22.50 12 208.50 11 135.75

12 MORIOKA Sakura JPN 107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  54.60 4  54.60 4  12.90

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  35.00 11  89.60 10  47.65

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5  32.20 12 121.80 12  88.95

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  52.50 6 174.30 11 103.95

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0  30.00 11 204.30 12 139.95

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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